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* Minister:    Rev. Margo Rinehart minister@tahomauu.com 

* Director of Rel. Expl: Kinsey Shackelford  dre@tahomauu.com 

* Administrator:  Sean Chitty   admin@tahomauu.com 

* Bookkeeper:  Jules Albright  bookkeeper@tahomauu.com 

Pianist:   Mary Anne Lyman 

Audio/Visual Engineer: Mikel Kirk 

Grounds contractor: David Pettit 

Custodial services:  Estella (Quality Commercial & Residential Cleaning, LLC) 

Board of Trustees:      board@tahomauu.com 

 President   Scott Redman  (term ends June 30, 2025) 

 Vice President  Ben Holquist  (term ends June 30, 2027) 

 Secretary   Remi Tallo  (term ends June 30, 2027) 

 Member   Dolores Fitch  (term ends June 30, 2025) 

 Member   Andrea Frickelton (term ends June 30, 2027) 

 Member   Dave Hackett (term ends June 30, 2026) 

 Member   Staci Kopcha  (term ends June 30, 2025) 

Treasurer:   Position unfilled 

 

Committees, Programs & Teams: 

 Auction  Teresa Hall   hall.teresa@gmail.com 

    Sheila Whybrow  swhybrow@comcast.net  

Building & Grounds Bob Hays    captnbob.hays@gmail.com 

 Caffeine & Hosp. Cindy Hackett  cynthia.hale.hackett@gmail.com 

 Choir/Music Dir. Lauren Bisplinghoff  twilightentertainment83@gmail.com 

 Comm. & Tech. Teresa Hall   hall.teresa@gmail.com 

 CUUPS  Chuck Hall   charlton_hall@yahoo.com 

Endowment  Loretta Skochenko-Dhaese loretta@ranierconnect.com 

Finance  Position unfilled 

Lay Pastoral Care Dave Hackett  sashadog@mac.com 

   Tanya Baker   treehuggertan@yahoo.com 

Library  Eurydeus Fitzgerald  eurydeusfitzgerald@gmail.com 

Mary Boze Gallery Patty McPhee  pimcpheearts@gmail.com 

Membership  Susan Kunkel  tuucmembership@gmail.com 

Nominating  David Pettit   davidpettit34@gmail.com 

Nursery/Child Care Jan DeLong   turtleRjan@yahoo.com 

Religious Explor. Staci Kopcha   akopcha@hotmail.com 

Safe Parking  Cindy Hackett  cynthia.hale.hackett@gmail.com or 

       tuuchousingsubcomm@gmail.com 

Stewardship 2025 Susan Kunkel  tuucmembership@gmail.com 

Third Fri. Potluck David Pettit   davidpettit34@gmail.com 

Trans Relocation Karna Holquist  knbarquist82@yahoo.com 

Worship  Krissy Kim   krissykim@outlook.com 
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* Part-time 


